
INTERNAL LICENSEE LIST - WVU POTOMAC STATE COLLEGE
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Phone Website Speciality
4imprint Matt Dahm edu@4imprint 877-446-7746 www.4imprint.com Promo/Apparel
Artina Promotional Products Lesley Rinella rinella@artina.com 614-635-8865 www.Artina.com Promo/Apparel/Lapel Pins/Patches
BSN Sports Dave Rogers drogers@bsnsports.com 304-257-3606 www.Bsnsports.com Apparel
City Neon Inc. Michelle Boyers michelle@cityneon.com 304-599-1852 www.Cityneon.com Signage/Banners
Jostens Inc. Chris Adkins chris.adkins@jostens.com 859-240-4800 www.Jostens.com Rings/Graduation Supplies
Knepper Press Karen Schmidt Karen.schmidt@knepperpress.com 412-899-4257 www.knepperpress.com Printing/Publishing
Morgantown Printing & Binding Steve Brown sbrown@mp-b.com 304-292-3368 www.mpbonline.com Printing/Signage
Rebel Athletic Julie Vanderburg julie@rebelathletic.com 404-934-4441 www.rebelathletic.com Apparel (cheer/dance)
Signs Plus Steve Oyenik steve@signsplus.com 304-296-6300 www.signsplus.com Promo/Signage/Table Cloths
Synergy Imports Clark Riley clark@synergyimports.com 304-534-2899 www.Synergyimports.com Promo/Apparel/Lapel Pins
The Final Touch Jason Brooks jason@shopthefinaltouch.com 301-722-6002 www.Shopthefinaltouch.com Apparel
Underground Printing Anna Wyont ugpmg@undergroundshirts.com 304-906-2103 www.Undergroundshirts.com Apparel/Lab Coats


